
2

1

1

1

2

At Arundel Mills. Must be 21. Please play responsibly, for help visit 
mdgamblinghelp.org or call 1-800-GAMBLER. ©2022

FLOOR SEATING SECTIONS

EVENT SURFACE PARKING

PARKING:
Event Parking

WHERE TO ENTER:
The HALL

DOWNLOAD THE AXS APP TO GET 
YOUR TICKETS.

Costco

DRAG BRUNCH 
SUNDAY, MARCH 6
DOORS: 10:00APM 


